PUBLICATIONS OF DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

DENTISTRY

Faculty
name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category
/11

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr.
Simarpreet
Singh
Professor &
HOD

Role of dentists in disaster
response-A brief review.
Int. Journal of
Contemporary  Dentistry
2011;2(3):46-50.

2nd

2011

7.5

A randomized, parallel
study to evaluate the effect
of three different bristle
design of manual tooth
brushes on plaque
removal. JIAPHD
2011;18: 203-7.

Ist

2011

15

Awareness of Biomedical
waste management among
dental professionals and
auxiliary staff in

Amritsar,  India.
Health Dent

2012;11(4):162-9.

Oral
Manag

3rd

2012

7.5

Dental Lasers: A Review
of Safety Essentials. J
Lasers Med Sci
2012;3(3):91-6.

Ist

2012

15

Noise levels in a dental
teaching institute-A matter
of concern! J CIlinExp
Dent 2012;4(3):141-5.

Ist

2012

15

Vaccine against Dental
Caries- An Urgent Need. J
Vaccines Vaccin
2012;3:136

2nd

2012

7.5

Radiosurgery in Dentistry-
A Brief Review. Annals of
Dental Research
2012;2(1):8-20.

3rd

2012

7.5

Household
Treatment
Emergencies and
Disasters- A  Review.
Indian Journal of Public
Health  Research  and
Development
2013;4(3):249-52.

Water
following

5th

2013




10

Oral health: How much do
you know? — A study on
Knowledge, Attitude and
Practices of  patients
visiting a North Indian
Dental School. Eur Dent J
2014,8(1):63-7.

3rd

2014

7.5

11

Knowledge, = Awareness
and Practice regarding
Needle stick Injuries in
Dental Profession in India:
A Systematic Review.
Niger Med J 2013;54:365-
70

2013

7.5

12

Informed Consent: Corner
stone in ethical medical
and dental practice. J Fam
Med Primary Care
2014:3:68-71.

3rd

2014

7.5

13

Knowledge and awareness
of Consumer Protection
Act among dental
professionals in India : A
systematic review. Indian J
Dent 2014;5:146-51

3rd

2014

7.5

14

Impact of Dental Disorders
and its Influence on Self
Esteem Levels among
Adolescents.

J Clinical Diagnostic Res
2017:11(4); 5-8

2nd

2017

15

Traumatic dental injuries
prevalence and  their
impacts on self esteem
among adolescents in
India: A  comparative
study.

J Clinical Diagnostic Res
2017; 11(8):106-110.

2017

15

TOTAL

140




Faculty

name &

Designa
tion

Name of the Journal

Catego

ry
/1

Authorsh
ip

Year of
Publicati
on

Points

DrNeha
Gupta
Reader

Determinants of preventive oral
health behavior among senior dental
students of Greater Noida, India.
\ol.13/ (1): 63-66. JIAPHD

5th

2015

7.5

Effect  of deep cervical flexor
training versus  conventional
isometric training on forward head
posture. Pain, Neck Disability Index
in dentists suffering from chronic
neck pain. JCDR. Vol 7(10): 2261-
64.

5th

2015

7.5

Association between harmful oral
habits and sign and symptoms of
TMJ disorders among adolescents.
JCDR Vol 9 (8): 45-8.

6th

2015

7.5

High level of physical inactivity
among dental professionals — a
questionnaire based CS study. J
ClinRes . 9(1): 43-46.

5th

2015

2.5

Felt needs disease pattern in patients
and reasons for their utilization of
dental  services available at
KDDC&H, Mathura. JIAPHD, AP
Chap. Wol 3(2).

2nd

2009

15

Bilateral presence of a single root in
mandibular second molars having a
single non conical canal
configuration- a rare case report.
IJAHS. Vol 1(3): 31-34.

6th

2014

Evaluation of change in salivary pH
following consumption of different
snacks and beverages and estimation
of their oral clearance time. Int J
OCR, Oct- Dec 2015; 3(10):1-7

2015

Light based headways:An
innovation in oral cancer
espia.lOncobiology and  Targets
2017 (4)

4th

2017

2.5

Perceived stress among gravid and
its effect on their oral health in Sri
Ganganagar, Rajasthan, India. Int J
ReprodContraceptObsterGynecol20
17;(4):1381-87.

4th

2017

2.5

10

Caries risk assessment-
Indian Journal of Public

Dental
Areview.

2nd

2013

2.5




Health  ReseRCH&Development.
2013;4(3).

11

Chair side fabrication of a distal
shoe space maintainer for a three
year old child: Acase report.J Res
Adv Dent 2015;4(3):249-53.

2nd

2015

2.5

12

Prevalence of early childhood caries
among preschool children of low
socioeconomic status in Bikaner
city. Journal of Updates in Dentistry,
Jan-June 2017; 7(1) : 1-3

3rd

2017

2.5

13

Undergraduate  dental  students’
perceptions regarding educational
environment in a private dental
institute in India. JIJAPHD Jan-Mar
2018; 16(1):30-37

2018

7.5

TOTAL

70




Faculty
name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr. Manu
Batra
Reader

Integration of oral health
in primary health care
through motivational
interviewing for mothers
of young children: A pilot
study. J Indian
SocPedodPrev Dent
2018;36:86-92

1St

2018

15

Determinants related to
oral health related quality
of life among subjects
attending a dental institute
in Moradabad city — a
cross sectional study. J
Indian  Assoc  Public
Health Dent 2017;15:23-6

1St

2017

15

Dental caries status of
institutionalized  orphan
children from Jammu &
Kashmir, India.
International Journal of
Clinical Pediatric
Dentistry,2016;9(4):364-
71

6th

2016

7.5

Impact of
sociodemographic
attributes and dental caries
on quality of life of
intellectually disabled
children using ECOHIS.
Int J Health Sci
(Qassim)2016;10(4):480-
90

4th

2016

7.5

Evaluation of
histomorphometric
changes in tissue
architecture in alteration in
fixation protocol — An
invitro study. J ClinDiagn
Res 2016; 10(8):ZC28-
ZC32.

5th

2016

7.5

Objective and subjective
evaluation of adolescent's
orthodontic treatment
needs and their impact on
self-esteem. Rev  Paul
Pediatr. 2017 Jan-

3rd

2017

7.5




Mar;35(1):86-91

A Comparison of linear and
zero-inflated negative
binomial regression models
for appraisal of risk factors
associated with dental caries.
J Indian SocPedodPrev Dent
2016;34:71-5

1St

2016

15

Health professional's
perception toward tobacco
cessation: A cross-sectional
study.. J Indian Assoc Public
Health Dent 2015;13:438-43.

4th

2015

7.5

10

Exploration of different
school of thoughts among
undergraduate dental
students regarding dental
caries and  periodontal
diseases. J Indian Assoc
Public Health Dent
2015;13:454-8.

2nd

2015

15

11

Validation of Hindi version
of oral health impact profile-
14 for adults. J Indian Assoc
Public Health Dent
2015;13:469-74

lst

2015

15

12

Familial Hypodontia: A Case
Series.  Kathmandu  Univ
Med J 2015;50(2):167-9.

2nd

2015

7.5

13

Efficacy of 0.25%
lemongrass oil mouthwash
. a three arm prospective
parallel clinical study. J
ClinDiagn  Res. 2015
Oct;10(9):2C13-17.

5th

2015

7.5

14

Perception  of  dental
professionals towards
biostatistics. International
Scholarly Research
Notices Volume 2014,
Article ID 291807.

1st

2014

15

15

Assessment of periodontal
health among the rural
population of Moradabad,
India. J Indian Assoc
Public Health Dent. 2014;
12(1):28-32.

1st

2014

15

Periodontal Health Status
of Different Socio-
economic Groups in Out-
Patient Department of
TMDC&RC, Moradabad,

6th

2014

7.5




16

India. J ClinDiagn Res.
2014 ;8(7): ZC61-ZC64.

17

Clinical establishment bill
- it should be
reconsidered! J Indian
Assoc Public Health Dent.
vol 2013 11(4)87-90.

6th

2013

7.5

18

An unusual case of
ectodermal dysplasia:
combating senile features
at an early age.BMJ Case
Rep [ 04/02/2014]

3rd

2014

7.5

19

Non Syndromic Unilateral
supplemental ~ maxillary
central incisor: a case
report .Ethiop J Health Sci.
24;(1); 289-292.

2013

7.5

20

Non
SyndromicOligodontia:
Case  Report.Ethiop J
Health Sci. 22;(2); 219-
221.2012.

2nd

2012

7.5

Prevalence Of Carabelli
Trait In Garhwali
Population, Uttarakhand.J
Indian  Assoc  Public
Health  Dent;  2011;(
17):114-117.

5th

2011

7.5

TOTAL

202.5




Faculty
name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr.Vikram
Pal
Aggarwal
Senior
lecturer

Exploring the missing link
— Empathy among dental
students:An institutional
cross-sectional survey.
Dent Res J 2016;
13(5):419-23.

1st

2016

15

Impact of
sociodemographic
attributes and dental caries
on quality of life of
intellectualdisabled
children using ECOHIS.
International Journal of
Health Sciences 2016; 10
(4): 481-90.

1st

2016

15

Impact of Dental Disorders
andits Influence on Self
EsteemLevels among
Adolescents. Journal of
Clinical and Diagnostic
Research. 2017 Apr, \ol-
11(4): ZC05-ZC08.

5th

2017

7.5

Objective and subjective
assessment of adolescent's
orthodontic treatment
needs and their impact on
self-esteem.
RevistaPaulista de
Pediatria 35(1) - January
2017.

5th

2017

7.5

Health professional's
perception toward tobacco
cessation: A Cross-
sectional study. J Indian
Assoc Public Health Dent
2015;13:438-43.

1st

2015

15

Validation of Hindi version
of oral health impact
profile-14 for adults. J
Indian Assoc Public Health
Dent 2015;13:469-74.

2nd

2015

7.5

Traumatic dental injuries
prevalence  and  their
impacts on self

5th

2017

7.5




esteemamong adolescents
in India: A comparative
study. Journal of Clinical
and Diagnostic Research.
2017; 11(8):106-110.

TOTAL

75




Faculty name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr.Sumit
Goyal
Senior lecturer

Knowledge, attitude
and  practices  for
biomedical waste
management  among
health professionals in
Sriganganagar. DHR-
IIMS 2015; 6(2):162-
171

1st

2015

Prevalence of dental
and periodontal status
and association with
length of time since
beginning dialysis. J
Adv Med Dent Scie
Res 2016;4(4):51-55.

1st

2016

TOTAL

10




Faculty name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr.Yogesh
Garg
Senior lecturer

Knowledge regarding
prescription of drugs
among dental
students: A
descriptive study.
Journal of Basic and
Clinical ~ Pharmacy.
2016; 7(1): 12-16.

4th

2016

7.5

AtraumaticRestorative
Treatment in
Dentistry. Int J Oral
Health Med Res 2015;
2(2):126-129.

1st

2015

Lasers: Novel
Approach to
Dentistry. Journal of
Advanced Medical
and Dental Sciences
Research. 2015; 3(2):
69-76.

1st

2015

Oral Microflora:

1st

2015




Merits and Demerits.
TMU J Dent. 2015;
2(4): 151-157.

Electronic  Cigarette
and its Challenges. J
Res Adv Dent 2015;
4:3s:9-13.

2nd

2015

2.5

Oral Health Status
among workers of
Battery Factories in
Moradabad: A Cross
sectional study.
International Journal
of Current Advanced
Research. 2018;
7(6C): 13321-13323.

2nd

2018

7.5

Multifaceted
assessment of dentine
hypersensitivity,
evaluation of
demographic
prevalence along with
associated factors: A
cross-sectional study.
J Indian
SocPeriodontol 2019;
23(1): 64-68.

4th

2019

7.5

Unilateral Protostylid
on Mandibular molar:
A rare  finding.
IUJDSIR. 2019; 2(1):
58-60.

2nd

2019

7.5

Comparative
Evaluation of Effect
of Lasers and
Biodentine in Dentine
Regeneration: A
Clinical Study. The
Journal of
Contemporary Dental
Practice. 2019; 20(4):
434-443.

3rd

2019

7.5




10

Erosive Tooth Wear
among 3-6 Year Old
Kindergarten Children
in Nellore District of
Andhra Pradesh. J
Res Adv Dent 2018;
8:1: 114-124.

4th

2018

2.5

11

Procrastination among
Dental Postgraduate
Students in
Maharashtra, India. J
Res Adv Dent 2018;
8:1: 125-132.

3rd

2018

2.5

12

Surgical Approach to
Drug induced
Gingival Enlargement
In Younger Patients:-
A Case Report.
University J Dent Scie
2018; 4(2): 54-57.

2nd

2018

2.5

13

Geriatric Dentistry: A
Neglected Field.
Ejpmr 2018; 5(7):
259-263.

2nd

2018

2.5

14

Know more about
your breath. 1JDSIR.
2019; 2(1): 136-138.

2nd

2019

7.5

15

Maxillary
osteomyelitis: A rare
case report. IJDSIR.
2019; 2(2): 57-60.

4th

2019

7.5

TOTAL

80

Faculty
name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Impact of Dental Disorders
and its Influence on Self
Esteem Levels among

Ist

2017

15




Dr.Puneet
Kaur
Senior
lecturer

Clinical
Res

Adolescents. J
Diagnostic
2017:11(4); 5-8.

Association of personality
traits with anxiety and
depression among clinical
and nonclinical dental
students. J Indian Assoc
Public Health Dent 2019;
17(1): 31-35.

6th

2019

7.5

TOTAL

22.5

Faculty
name &
Designation

Name of the Journal

Category

/1

Authorship

Year of
Publication

Points

Dr.Deeksha
Gijwani
Senior
lecturer

Difference in the level of
knowledge regarding
Consumer Protection Act
among dentist before and
after interventional
program: A comparative
study. J Educ Ethics Dent
2016; 6: 41-4.

1st

2016

Traumatic Orofacial
injuries and its prevention.
Saudi J Sports Med 2017:
17(2); 70-74.

1st

2017

Effect of Opioids on Oral
Health ~ Status among
Institutionalised Drug
Addicts in a District of
Rajasthan, India. J
ClinDiagn Res 2018;

1st

2018




12(4): LCO1-LCO4.

Sleep quality impact on
the oral health status of
sugar mill workers of
Fazilka, Punjab: A cross-
sectional study. J Indian
Assoc Public Health Dent
2019; 17: 125-9.

6th

2019

7.5

An insight into awareness
about the eye donation
among dental students of
tertiary  dental care
institution. Ejpmr. 2016;
3(3): 321-326.

5th

2016

2.5

Total

25




