PUBLICATIONS OF DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I / II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1		Role of dentists in disaster response-A brief review. Int. Journal of Contemporary Dentistry 2011;2(3):46-50.	I	2 nd	2011	7.5
2		A randomized, parallel study to evaluate the effect of three different bristle design of manual tooth brushes on plaque removal. JIAPHD 2011;18: 203-7.	I	Ist	2011	15
3		Awareness of Biomedical waste management among dental professionals and auxiliary staff in Amritsar, India. Oral Health Dent Manag 2012;11(4):162-9.	I	3 rd	2012	7.5
4	Dr. Simarpreet Singh Professor &	Dental Lasers: A Review of Safety Essentials. J Lasers Med Sci 2012;3(3):91-6.	I	Ist	2012	15
5	HOD	Noise levels in a dental teaching institute-A matter of concern! J ClinExp Dent 2012;4(3):141-5.	I	Ist	2012	15
6		Vaccine against Dental Caries- An Urgent Need. J Vaccines Vaccin 2012;3:136	I	2 nd	2012	7.5
7		Radiosurgery in Dentistry-A Brief Review. Annals of Dental Research 2012;2(1):8-20.	I	3 rd	2012	7.5
8		Household Water Treatment following Emergencies and Disasters- A Review. Indian Journal of Public Health Research and Development 2013;4(3):249-52.	I	5 th	2013	5

9	Oral health: How much do you know? – A study on Knowledge, Attitude and Practices of patients visiting a North Indian Dental School. Eur Dent J 2014;8(1):63-7.	I	3 rd	2014	7.5
10	Knowledge, Awareness and Practice regarding Needle stick Injuries in Dental Profession in India: A Systematic Review. Niger Med J 2013;54:365-70	Ι	3 rd	2013	7.5
11	Informed Consent: Corner stone in ethical medical and dental practice. J Fam Med Primary Care 2014;3:68-71.	I	3 rd	2014	7.5
12	Knowledge and awareness of Consumer Protection Act among dental professionals in India: A systematic review. Indian J Dent 2014;5:146-51	I	3 rd	2014	7.5
13	Impact of Dental Disorders and its Influence on Self Esteem Levels among Adolescents. J Clinical Diagnostic Res 2017:11(4); 5-8	I	2 nd	2017	15
14	Traumatic dental injuries prevalence and their impacts on self esteem among adolescents in India: A comparative study. J Clinical Diagnostic Res 2017; 11(8):106-110.	I	2 nd	2017	15
	TOTAL				140

S. No	Faculty name & Designa tion	Name of the Journal	Catego ry I / II	Authorsh ip	Year of Publicati on	Points
1		Determinants of preventive oral health behavior among senior dental students of Greater Noida, India. Vol.13/(1): 63-66. JIAPHD	I	5 th	2015	7.5
2		Effect of deep cervical flexor training versus conventional isometric training on forward head posture. Pain, Neck Disability Index in dentists suffering from chronic neck pain. JCDR. Vol 7(10): 2261-64.	I	5 th	2015	7.5
3		Association between harmful oral habits and sign and symptoms of TMJ disorders among adolescents. JCDR Vol 9 (8): 45-8.	I	6 th	2015	7.5
4	DrNeha Gupta Reader	High level of physical inactivity among dental professionals – a questionnaire based CS study. J ClinRes . 9(1): 43-46.	II	5 th	2015	2.5
5		Felt needs disease pattern in patients and reasons for their utilization of dental services available at KDDC&H, Mathura. JIAPHD, AP Chap. Vol 3(2).	I	2 nd	2009	15
6		Bilateral presence of a single root in mandibular second molars having a single non conical canal configuration- a rare case report. IJAHS. Vol 1(3): 31-34.	II	6 th	2014	5
7		Evaluation of change in salivary pH following consumption of different snacks and beverages and estimation of their oral clearance time. Int J OCR, Oct- Dec 2015; 3(10):1-7	II	1	2015	5
8		Light based headways: An innovation in oral cancer espia. IOncobiology and Targets 2017 (4)	III	4 th	2017	2.5
9		Perceived stress among gravid and its effect on their oral health in Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan, India. Int J ReprodContraceptObsterGynecol20 17;(4):1381-87.	П	4 th	2017	2.5
10		Dental Caries risk assessment- Areview. Indian Journal of Public	II	2 nd	2013	2.5

		Health ReseRCH&Development. 2013;4(3).				
11		Chair side fabrication of a distal shoe space maintainer for a three year old child: Acase report. J Res Adv Dent 2015;4(3):249-53.	II	2 nd	2015	2.5
12		Prevalence of early childhood caries among preschool children of low socioeconomic status in Bikaner city. Journal of Updates in Dentistry, Jan-June 2017; 7(1): 1-3	II	3 rd	2017	2.5
13		Undergraduate dental students' perceptions regarding educational environment in a private dental institute in India. JIAPHD Jan-Mar 2018; 16(1):30-37	II	3 rd	2018	7.5
	•	TOTAL			•	70

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I/II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1	J	Integration of oral health in primary health care through motivational interviewing for mothers of young children: A pilot study. J Indian SocPedodPrev Dent 2018;36:86-92	I	1 st	2018	15
2		Determinants related to oral health related quality of life among subjects attending a dental institute in Moradabad city – a cross sectional study. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2017;15:23-6	I	1 st	2017	15
3	Dr. Manu Batra	Dental caries status of institutionalized orphan children from Jammu & Kashmir, India. International Journal of Clinical Pediatric Dentistry,2016;9(4):364-71	I	6 th	2016	7.5
4	Reader	Impact of sociodemographic attributes and dental caries on quality of life of intellectually disabled children using ECOHIS. Int J Health Sci (Qassim)2016;10(4):480-90	I	4 th	2016	7.5
5		Evaluation of histomorphometric changes in tissue architecture in alteration in fixation protocol — An invitro study. J ClinDiagn Res 2016; 10(8):ZC28-ZC32.	I	5 th	2016	7.5
6		Objective and subjective evaluation of adolescent's orthodontic treatment needs and their impact on self-esteem. Rev Paul Pediatr. 2017 Jan-	I	3 rd	2017	7.5

	Mar;35(1):86-91				
7	A Comparison of linear and zero-inflated negative binomial regression models for appraisal of risk factors associated with dental caries. J Indian SocPedodPrev Dent 2016;34:71-5	I	1 st	2016	15
8	Health professional's perception toward tobacco cessation: A cross-sectional study J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2015;13:438-43.	I	4 th	2015	7.5
9	Exploration of different school of thoughts among undergraduate dental students regarding dental caries and periodontal diseases. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2015;13:454-8.	I	2 nd	2015	15
10	Validation of Hindi version of oral health impact profile- 14 for adults. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2015;13:469-74	I	1 st	2015	15
11	Familial Hypodontia: A Case Series. Kathmandu Univ Med J 2015;50(2):167-9.	I	2 nd	2015	7.5
12	Efficacy of 0.25% lemongrass oil mouthwash: a three arm prospective parallel clinical study. J ClinDiagn Res. 2015 Oct;10(9):ZC13-17.	I	5 th	2015	7.5
13	Perception of dental professionals towards biostatistics. International Scholarly Research Notices Volume 2014, Article ID 291807.	I	1 st	2014	15
14	Assessment of periodontal health among the rural population of Moradabad, India. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent. 2014; 12(1):28-32.	I	1 st	2014	15
15	Periodontal Health Status of Different Socio-economic Groups in Out-Patient Department of TMDC&RC, Moradabad,	I	6 th	2014	7.5

	India. J ClinDiagn Res.				
	2014 ;8(7): ZC61-ZC64.				
16	Clinical establishment bill — it should be reconsidered! J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent. vol 2013 11(4)87-90.	I	6 th	2013	7.5
17	An unusual case of ectodermal dysplasia: combating senile features at an early age.BMJ Case Rep [04/02/2014]	I	3 rd	2014	7.5
18	Non Syndromic Unilateral supplemental maxillary central incisor: a case report .Ethiop J Health Sci. 24;(1); 289-292.	I	2 nd	2013	7.5
19	Non SyndromicOligodontia: Case Report.Ethiop J Health Sci. 22;(2); 219- 221.2012.	I	2 nd	2012	7.5
20	Prevalence Of Carabelli Trait In Garhwali Population, Uttarakhand.J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent; 2011;(17):114-117.	I	5 th	2011	7.5
'	TOTAL				202.5

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I/II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1		Exploring the missing link – Empathy among dental students: An institutional cross-sectional survey. Dent Res J 2016; 13(5):419-23.	I	1st	2016	15
2	Dr.Vikram Pal Aggarwal Senior lecturer	Impact of sociodemographic attributes and dental caries on quality of life of intellectualdisabled children using ECOHIS. International Journal of Health Sciences 2016; 10 (4): 481-90.	I	1st	2016	15
3		Impact of Dental Disorders andits Influence on Self EsteemLevels among Adolescents. Journal of Clinical and Diagnostic Research. 2017 Apr, Vol-11(4): ZC05-ZC08.	I	5th	2017	7.5
4		Objective and subjective assessment of adolescent's orthodontic treatment needs and their impact on self-esteem. RevistaPaulista de Pediatria 35(1) · January 2017.	I	5th	2017	7.5
5		Health professional's perception toward tobacco cessation: A cross-sectional study. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2015;13:438-43.	I	1st	2015	15
6		Validation of Hindi version of oral health impact profile-14 for adults. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2015;13:469-74.	I	2nd	2015	7.5
7		Traumatic dental injuries prevalence and their impacts on self	I	5th	2017	7.5

	esteemamong adolescents in India: A comparative study. Journal of Clinical and Diagnostic Research. 2017; 11(8):106-110.				
TOTAL					75

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I/II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1	Dr.Sumit Goyal	Knowledge, attitude and practices for biomedical waste management among health professionals in Sriganganagar. DHR-IJMS 2015; 6(2):162-171	II	1st	2015	5
2	Senior lecturer	Prevalence of dental and periodontal status and association with length of time since beginning dialysis. J Adv Med Dent Scie Res 2016;4(4):51-55.	II	1st	2016	5
	TOTAL					

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I/II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1		Knowledge regarding prescription of drugs among dental students: A descriptive study. Journal of Basic and Clinical Pharmacy. 2016; 7(1): 12-16.	I	4th	2016	7.5
2	Dr.Yogesh Garg Senior lecturer	AtraumaticRestorative Treatment in Dentistry. Int J Oral Health Med Res 2015; 2(2):126-129.	II	1st	2015	5
3		Lasers: Novel Approach to Dentistry. Journal of Advanced Medical and Dental Sciences Research. 2015; 3(2): 69-76.	II	1st	2015	5
4		Oral Microflora:	II	1st	2015	5

	Merits and Demerits. TMU J Dent. 2015; 2(4): 151-157.				
5	Electronic Cigarette and its Challenges. J Res Adv Dent 2015; 4:3s:9-13.	II	2nd	2015	2.5
6	Oral Health Status among workers of Battery Factories in Moradabad: A Cross sectional study. International Journal of Current Advanced Research. 2018; 7(6C): 13321-13323.	I	2nd	2018	7.5
7	Multifaceted assessment of dentine hypersensitivity, evaluation of demographic prevalence along with associated factors: A cross-sectional study. J Indian SocPeriodontol 2019; 23(1): 64-68.	I	4th	2019	7.5
8	Unilateral Protostylid on Mandibular molar: A rare finding. IJDSIR. 2019; 2(1): 58-60.	I	2nd	2019	7.5
9	Comparative Evaluation of Effect of Lasers and Biodentine in Dentine Regeneration: A Clinical Study. The Journal of Contemporary Dental Practice. 2019; 20(4): 434-443.	I	3rd	2019	7.5

10	Erosive Tooth Wear among 3-6 Year Old Kindergarten Children in Nellore District of Andhra Pradesh. J Res Adv Dent 2018; 8:1: 114-124.	II	4th	2018	2.5
11	Procrastination among Dental Postgraduate Students in Maharashtra, India. J Res Adv Dent 2018; 8:1: 125-132.	II	3rd	2018	2.5
12	Surgical Approach to Drug induced Gingival Enlargement In Younger Patients:- A Case Report. University J Dent Scie 2018; 4(2): 54-57.	II	2nd	2018	2.5
13	Geriatric Dentistry: A Neglected Field. Ejpmr 2018; 5(7): 259-263.	II	2nd	2018	2.5
14	Know more about your breath. IJDSIR. 2019; 2(1): 136-138.	I	2nd	2019	7.5
15	Maxillary osteomyelitis: A rare case report. IJDSIR. 2019; 2(2): 57-60.	I	4th	2019	7.5
TOTAL					80

S.	Faculty	Name of the Journal	Category	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
No	name & Designation		I / II			
1		Impact of Dental Disorders and its Influence on Self Esteem Levels among	I	1st	2017	15

	Dr.Puneet Kaur	Adolescents. J Clinical Diagnostic Res 2017:11(4); 5-8.				
2	Senior lecturer	Association of personality traits with anxiety and depression among clinical and nonclinical dental students. J Indian Assoc Public Health Dent 2019; 17(1): 31-35.	Ι	6th	2019	7.5
TOTAL 2						22.5

S. No	Faculty name & Designation	Name of the Journal	Category I/II	Authorship	Year of Publication	Points
1	Du Daaltaha	Difference in the level of knowledge regarding Consumer Protection Act among dentist before and after interventional program: A comparative study. J Educ Ethics Dent 2016; 6: 41-4.	II	1st	2016	5
2	Dr.Deeksha Gijwani Senior lecturer	Traumatic Orofacial injuries and its prevention. Saudi J Sports Med 2017: 17(2); 70-74.	II	1st	2017	5
3		Effect of Opioids on Oral Health Status among Institutionalised Drug Addicts in a District of Rajasthan, India. J ClinDiagn Res 2018;	II	1st	2018	5

	12	2(4): LC01-LC04.				
4	the su Fa se As	leep quality impact on e oral health status of gar mill workers of azilka, Punjab: A cross- ectional study. J Indian ssoc Public Health Dent 019; 17: 125-9.	I	$6^{ m th}$	2019	7.5
5	ab an ter in:	n insight into awareness out the eye donation mong dental students of rtiary dental care stitution. Ejpmr. 2016; (3): 321-326.	II	5th	2016	2.5
Total					25	